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Compact Series

Model             1/4” 3/8” 1/2”       1/2” Classic 3/4” 1” 1-1/2” 2”

Maximum Flow 5.3 10.6 14.4 13 14.8 47 100 145

GPM (LPM) (20) (40.1) (54.5) (49.2) (56) (178) (378.5) (548.8)

Maximum

Discharge 125 100 100 100 100 120 120 120

Pressure (8.6) (6.9) (6.9) (6.9) (6.9) (8.3) (8.3) (8.3)

PSI (BAR)

Fluid Ports Q-1/4-1/8 PTF 3/8" (F) - In/Out 1/2" (F) - In/Out 1/2-14 N.P.T.F.-1 3/4 - 14 N.P.T.F.-1 1" ANSI/DIN Flange 1-1/2" ANSI/DIN 2" ANSI/DIN

Inlet/Outlet SAE SHORT Rp 3/4(3/4-14 BSP, 1" (F) Threaded Flange Flange

(BSP Available) parallel)

Materials Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene

of Groundable Groundable Groundable Groundable

Construction Acetal Acetal Acetal Acetal

PVDF PVDF PVDF PVDF

Pump Poly 4.2 (1.9) PD03P-XDS-X 6.3 (2.9) PD05P-XDS-X-B 7.2 (3.3) Polypropylene 5.61 (2.54) 20.3 (9.2) Poly 62 (28.1) Poly 62 (28.1) Poly

Weight 2.86 (1.3) 4.3 (1.9) PD03P-XES-X 6.7 (3.0) PD05P-XES-X-B 8.8 (4.0) Ground. Acetal 28.8 (13.1) Poly w/ 85 (38.5) Poly w/ 85 (38.5) Poly w/

lbs. (kg.) PVDF 4.5 (2.0) PD03P-XKS-X 6.8 (3.1) PD05P-XKS-X-B 9.5 (4.3) Kynar PVDF Cast Iron Center Cast Iron Center Cast Iron Center

  3.88 (1.76) 4.6 (2.1) PD03P-XLS-X 7.2 (3.3) PD05P-XLS-X-B

Acetal 3.4 (1.6) PD03P-XPS-X 5.2 (2.4) PD05P-XPS-X-B

3.52 (1.6) 3.5 (1.6) PD03P-XRS-X 5.4 (2.5) PD05P-XRS-X-B

Maximum

Solids 1/16 1/16 3/32 3/32 3/32 1/8 1/4 1/4

Inches (mm) (1.6) (1.6) (2.4) (2.4) (2.4) (3.2) (6.4) (6.4)

Best PD03P-AKS-KTT PD05P-AKS-KTT-B PD07P-APS-PAA 6661AF-344-C 6661T3-3EB-C 6662A3-3EB-C

Selling PD03P-APS-PAA PD05P-ALS-KTT-B 6661AJ-3EB-C 6661T3-344-C 6662A3-344-C

Models PD03P-APS-PTT PD05P-APS-PAA-B 6661B3-344-C 6661U3-344-C 6662B3-344-C

(BSP PD03P-ARS-PAA PD05P-APS-PTT-B

Available) PD03P-ARS-PTT PD05P-ARS-PAA-B

  PD05P-ARS-PTT-B

    PD05P-ARS-PUU-B

   PD05R-ASS-STT-B

Recommended

Filter/ P39124-624 P39124-624 P39124-624 P39124-624 P39124-624 P39224-614 P39344-614 P39354-614

Regulator

Air Line Kit 66073-1 66073-1 66073-1 66073-1 66073-1 66073-1 66084-1 66109

Non-Metallic Model Overview

PD01E-HDS-DAA-A

PD01E-HDS-DTT-A

PD01P-HKS-KTT-A

PD01P-HPS-PAA-A

PD01P-HPS-PGG-A

PD01P-HPS-PTT-A

PD03P-ADS-DTT

PD03P-AES-DCC

PD03P-AES-DCC

PD03P-AKS-KTT

PD03P-APS-PAA

PD03P-APS-PTT

PD05P-AKS-KTT-B

PD05P-ALS-KTT-B

PD05P-APS-PAA-B

PD05P-APS-PTT-B

PD05P-ARS-PAA-B

PD05P-ARS-PGG-B

PD05P-ARS-PTT-B

PD05P-ARS-PUU-B

666053-0D2

666053-311

666053-344

666053-388

666053-3EB

66605J-344

66605J-388

66605J-3EB

PD07P-APS-PAA

PD07P-APS-PCC

PD07P-APS-PTT

6661A3-322-C

6661A3-344-C

6661A3-3EB-C

6661AJ-322-C

6661AJ-344-C

6661AJ-3EB-C

6661B3-344-C

6661T3-344-C

6661T3-3EB-C

6661T4-444-C

6661U3-344-C

6661U3-3EB-C

6662A3-244-C

6662A3-311-C

6662A3-344-C

6662A3-3EB-C

6662B3-344-C

6662B3-3EB-C
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 MODEL 1/2” 3/4” 1”  1-1/2” 2” 3”

 Maximum Flow 12 13.6 35 90 172 237

 GPM (LPM) (45.4) (51.5) (133) (340.7) (651) (897)

 Maximum

 Discharge 100 100 120 120 120 120

 Pressure (6.9) (6.9) (8.3) (8.3) (8.3) (8.3)

 PSI (BAR)

 Fluid Ports 1/2” (F) - In/Out 3/4 - 14 N.P.T.F.-2 1 - 11-1/2 N.P.T.F. - 1 1-1/2 11-1/2 N.P.T.F. - 1 1-1/2 11-1/2 N.P.T.F. - 1 3 - 8 N.P.T.F. - 1

 Inlet/Outlet  Rp 3/4(3/4-14BSP, Rp 1 Rp 1-1/2 Rp /2 Rp 3

 (BSP Available)  parallel) (1-11 BSP parallel) (1-11 BSP parallel) (2-11 BSP parallel) (3 - 11 BSP parallel)

 

 Materials Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum

 of Stainless Steel  Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

 Construction   Cast Iron Cast Iron Cast Iron Cast Iron

 Pump 10.4 (4.7) PD05A-XAS-X-B 8.74 (3.96) 19 (8.6) Aluminum* 51.5 (23.4) Aluminum* 65.2 (29.6) 109.8 (49.8)

 Weight 16.6 (7.5) PD05A-XSS-X-B  36 (16.3) Stainless 84.5 (38.3) Stainless 129.9 (58.9) 222.2 (100.8)

 Lbs. (Kg.) 8.0 (3.7) PD05R-XAS-X-B  31 (14.1) Cast Iron* 79.5 (36.1) Cast Iron* 124.3 (56.4) 213.1 (96.7)

  14.3 (6.5) PD05R-XSS-X-B  

    *add 8-lb(3.63-kg) for *add 23-lb(10.4-kg) for

    cast iron center section cast iron center section

 Maximum

 Solids 3/32 3/32 1/8 1/4 1/4 3/8

 Inches (mm) (2.4) (2.4) (3.2) (6.4) (6.4) (9.5)

 Best PD05P-AAS-FAA PD07R-AAS-FAA 666100-122-C 666150-361-C 666250-EEB-C 666300-EEB-C

 Selling PD05P-AAS-FTT PD07R-AAS-PAA 666100-144-C 666150-362-C 666250-144-C 666300-144-C

 Models PD05P-AAS-PGG PD07R-AAS-FTT 666101-244-C 666150-3EB-C 666250-9C9-C 666300-9C9-C

 (BSP PD05P-AAS-PTT PD07R-AAS-PFF 666102-3EB-C 666151-244-C 666251-244-C 666301-244-C

 Available)    666152-2EB-C 666252-EEB-C 666302-EEB-C

       

 

 Recommended 

 Filter/ P39124-624 P39124-624 P39224-614 P39334-614 P39354-614 P39454-614

 Regulator 

 Air Line Kit 66073-1 66073-1 66073-2 66084-1 66312 66109

Model Overview:  Metallic Models

Compact Series

PD05A-AAS-FAA-B

PD05A-AAS-FCC-B

PD05A-AAS-FGG-B

PD05A-AAS-FTT-B

PD05A-ASS-STT-B

PD05R-AAS-PGG-B

PD05R-AAS-PTT-B

PD05R-ASS-STT-B

PD07R-AAS-FAA

PD07R-AAS-FCC

PD07R-AAS-FTT

PD07R-AAS-PCC

PD07R-AAS-PTT

666100-122-C

666100-244-C

666100-322-C

666100-344-C

666100-361-C

666100-362-C

666100-3EB-C

666101-244-C

666150-244-C

666150-322-C

666150-362-C

666150-3EB-C

666151-244-C

666152-281-C

666152-2EB-C

66616B-2EB-C

666250-144-C

666250-444-C

666250-9C9-C

666250-EEB-C

666250-G22-C

666251-EEB-C

666300-144-C

666300-9C9-C

666300-EEB-C

666300-G22-C

666302-EEB-C
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Non-Metallic Model Overview

Models
1/4"

Non-Metallic

3/8"

Non-Metallic

1/2"

Non-Metallic

1/2" Classic

Non-Metallic

3/4"

Non-Metallic

1”

Non-Metallic

1-1/2”

Non-Metallic

2”

Non-Metallic

  Maximum Flow 

  gpm (lpm)

5.3

(20)

10.6

(40.1)

14.4

(54.5)

13

(49.2)

14.8

(56)

53

(200)

123

(465)

184

(696)

Maximum 

Discharge 

Pressure psi 

(bar) 

125

(8.6)

100

(6.8)

100

(6.8)

100

(6'9)

100

(6.8)

120

(8.3)

120

(8.3)

120

(8.3)

  Fluid Ports 

  Inlet/Outlet 

  (bsp)

Q-1/4-1/8 PTF

SAE SHORT
3/8" (F) - In/Out 1/2" (F) - In/Out 1/2-14 N.P.T.F.-1

3/4 - 14 N.P.T.F.-1

Rp 3/4(3/4-14 BSP,

parallel)

1” ANSI/DIN 
Flange

(Side or Center)
1 - 11-1/2” NPT
Rp 1(1-11 BSP)

(Center Discharge)

1-1/2” ANSI/DIN
Flange

(Side or Center)

2” ANSI/DIN
Flange

(Side Discharge)

Material of 

Construction

Polypropylene

Groundable

Acetal

PVDF

Polypropylene

Groundable

Acetal

PVDF

Polypropylene

Groundable

Acetal

PVDF

Polypropylene

Groundable

Acetal

PVDF

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

PVDF

Conductive

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

PVDF

Conductive

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

PVDF

Conductive

Polypropylene

Pump Weight 

 lbs (kg)

Poly

2.86 (1.3)

PVDF

3.88 (1.76)

Acetal

3.52 (1.6)

4.2 (1.9)

PD03P-XDS-X

4.3 (1.9)

PD03P-XES-X

4.5 (2.0)

PD03P-XKS-X

4.6 (2.1)

PD03P-XLS-X

3.4 (1.6)

PD03P-XPS-X

3.5 (1.6)

PD03P-XRS-X

6.3 (2.9)

PD05P-XDS-X-B

6.7 (3.0)

PD05P-XES-X-B

6.8 (3.1)

PD05P-XKS-X-B

7.2 (3.3)

PD05P-XLS-X-B

5.2 (2.4)

PD05P-XPS-X-B

5.4 (2.5)

PD05P-XRS-X-B

7.2 (3.3) 

Polypropylene

8.8 (4.0) 

Ground. Acetal

9.5 (4.3) Kynar 

PVDF

5.61 (2.54)

19.35 (8.78)

Poly Threaded

19.59 (8.89)

Poly Center Port

19.87 (9.01)

Poly Side Port

25.83 (11.72) PVDF 

Threaded

26.72 (12.12) PVDF 

Center Port

27.15 (12.32) PVDF 

Side Port

42.30 (19.19)

Poly Center Port

42.60 (19.32)

Poly Side Port

55.94 (25.37) PVDF

Center Port

63.94 (29.0)

PVDF Side Port

85.3 (38.7) Poly

110.9 (50.3) PVDF

Maximum Solids

in (mm)
1/16 (1.6) 1/16 (1.6) 3/32 (2.4) 3/32 (2.4) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.2) 1/4 (6.4) 1/4 (6.4)

Maximum 

Dry Suction 

Lift ft (m)

15 (4.6) 9.25 (2.8) 15 (4.5) 15 (4.5) 15 (4.5) 19 (5.7) 14 (4.2) 14 (4.2)

Recommended 

Filter/Regulator
P39124-620 P39124-600 P39124-600 P39124-624 P39124-600 P39224-600 P39334-600 P39454-610

Airline Kit 66073-1 66073-1 66073-1 66073-1 66073-1 66073-2 66084-1 66109

Hastelloy-C® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.
Compact Series Diaphragm Pumps

UPGRADE
PUMP FOR REMOTE

ACTUATION CAPABILITY

All 1/4" - 2" Non-metallic PD pumps are now upgradeable!
PD pumps are manufactured such that solenoid operation, flow monitoring and leak detection functionality can be

added at a later date.  As your processes mature, this capability allows you to enhance manually operated processes 

to incorporate additional control and monitoring capabilities. Simply remove two plugs and replace with a proximity 

sensor and (or) leak detector. Once upgraded, these components can also be integrated with the ARO® controller for 

seamless integration.
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Metallic Model Overview

Hastelloy-C® is a registered trademark of Haynes International, Inc.Compact Series Diaphragm Pumps

Models
1/2”

Metallic

3/4”

Metallic

1”

Metallic

1-1/2”

Metallic

2”

Metallic

3”

Metallic

  Maximum Flow 

  gpm (lpm)

12

(45.4)

13.6

(51.5)

52

(197)

123

(465)

172

(651)

275

(1,041)

Maximum Discharge 

Pressure psi (bar) 

100

(6.9)

100

(6.9)

120

(8.3)

120

(8.3)

120

(8.3)

120

(8.3)

  Fluid Ports 

  Inlet/Outlet (bsp)
1/2” (F) - In/Out

3/4 - 14 N.P.T.F.-2

Rp 3/4(3/4-14BSP,

parallel)

1-11-1/2” NPT

Rp1(1-11 BSP)

(Side or Center)

1-1/2 - 11-1/2 NPTF
Rp1-1/2(1-1/2 -11 

BSP)
(Side or Center)

1-1/2 ANSI/DIN
(SS only/Center)

2” NPTF

Rp2 (2-11 BSP)

(Side or Center)

2” ANSI/DIN Flange

with 2” pipe tap

(SS only/Center)

3” NPTF

Rp3(3-11 BSP)

(Center)

3” ANSI/DIN Flange

Material of 

Construction

Aluminum

Stainless Steel
Aluminum

Aluminum

Cast Iron

Stainless Steel

Hastelloy®

Aluminum

Cast Iron

Stainless Steel

Hastelloy®

Aluminum

Cast Iron

Stainless Steel

Hastelloy®

Aluminum

Cast Iron

Stainless Steel

Hastelloy®

Pump Weight 

 lbs (kg)

10.4 (4.7) 

PD05A-XAS-X-B

16.6 (7.5)

PD05A-XSS-X-B

8.0 (3.7)

PD05R-XAS-X-B

14.3 (6.5)

PD05R-XSS-X-B

8.74

(3.96)

20.7 (9.4) Alum

35.2 (16.0) CI

38.2 (17.3) SS

39.6 (18.0) Hastelloy
add

4.65 (2.11) for
Alum. air motor,

add
11.09 (5.03)

for SS air motor

37.7 (17.1) Alum.

73.2 (33.2) CI

61.2 (27.8) SS

86.9 (39.4) Hastelloy 
add

3.08 (1.40) for
Alum. air motor,

add
14.39 (6.53)

for SS air motor

64 (29) Alum.

133 (60) CI

122 (55.3)
SS Threaded

114 (51.7)
SS Flange

122 (55.3) Hastelloy 
add

34 (15) for CI or
SS air motor

113 (51.3) Alum.

197 (89.4) CI

203 (92.1) SS 

203 (92.1) Hastelloy 
add

40 (18.1) for
SS air motor

Maximum Solids

in (mm)
3/32 (2.4) 3/32 (2.4) 1/8 (3.32) 1/4 (6.4) 1/4 (6.4) 3/8 (9.5)

Maximum 

Dry Suction 

Lift ft (m)

15 (4.5) 15 (4.5) 19 (5.7) 14 (4.2) 14 (4.2) 14 (4.2)

Recommended 

Filter/Regulator
P39124-624 P39124-624 P39224-614 P39344-614 P39354-614 P39454-614

Airline Kit 66073-1 66073-1 66073-2 66084-1 66109 66109

UPGRADE
PUMP FOR REMOTE

ACTUATION CAPABILITY

All 1/2" - 3" Metallic PD pumps are now upgradeable!
PD pumps are manufactured such that solenoid operation, flow monitoring and leak detection functionality can be 

added at a later date. As your processes mature, this capability allows you to enhance manually operated processes to

incorporate additional control and monitoring capabilities. Simply remove two plugs and replace with a proximity sensor

and (or) leak detector. Call ARO® Technical Service to learn more. Once upgraded, these components can also be integrated with 

the ARO® controller for seamless integration.




